Частотные преобразователи JT580
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

Blank NO
B Braking Unit
Code Inverter type
G General
P Fan/pump
Code Motor(kW)
7R5 7.5
011 11
Model
Power Capacity
kVA
Input Current
A
Output Current
A Motor kW
JT580-T3-015G/018PB 21 35 32 15
JT580-T3-018G/022PB 24 38.5 37 18.5
JT580-T3-022G/030PB 30 46.5 45 22
JT580-T3-030G/037P 40 62 60 30
JT580-T3-037G/045P 57 76 75 37
JT580-T3-045G/055P 69 92 91 45
JT580-T3-055G/075P 85 113 112 55
JT580-T3-075G/090P 114 157 150 75
JT580-T3-090G/110P 134 180 176 90
JT580-T3-110G/132P 160 214 210 110
JT580-T3-132G/160P 192 256 253 132
JT580-T3-160G/185P 231 307 304 160
JT580-T3-200G/220P 250 385 377 200
10
■Military Spec Chips
Stability and reliability are assured with military-grade components, and
the product is more resistant to high temperatures and has a wider